
Match sheet № 366

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League u17 (A)

The date 30 June 2024, Sunday, 10:00

Home team Ordabasy

Final score 3:1

Matchday 8

Location Stadium Ordabasy, Shymkent

Away team Kaisar

Half- time score 1:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

1-0 31 Ordabasy Timur Rakhimov Open Play Goal

2-0 58 Ordabasy Abylaikhan Kenzhadoyev Open Play Goal

3-0 76 Ordabasy Damir Myngzhasar Open Play Goal

3-1 89 Kaisar Berik Zhussip Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

40 YC Kaisar Abylay Zhubanov Unsporting behavior

85 YC Ordabasy Abylaikhan Kenzhadoyev Violent conduct

Referees

Referee Ramazan Nurdinov, Taraz

First assistant Nurislam Zharylkassym, Turkistan

Second Assistant Nurlan Sarsen, Shymkent

Fourth official Abdikadyr Kurbanov, Taraz

Match Inspector Askhat Abdanbayev, Taraz

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 151 Artificial lighting Not used



Match sheet № 366

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Ordabasy

№ Footballer Status Role

16 Ernur Abilkarys HG GK

2 Nurdaulet Beissenbay HG DF

4 Nurdaulet Zhaximurat C, HG DF

19 Sultanbeibarys Abdugapparov DF

28 Aidyn Yesbolov HG DF

10 Timur Rakhimov HG MF

21 Eldar Kalmakhanbek HG MF

30 Askhat Absamat MF

47 Zhassulan Kurmantay HG MF

7 Nurassyl Shinaliyev HG FW

17 Yerkebulan Kurmantay FW

Away team Kaisar

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Aidarkhan Akylbek HG GK

5 Sultan Abdraman HG DF

6 Ramazan Urazbayev HG DF

10 Orken Yerdulla C, HG DF

12 Abilmansur Kozhan HG DF

20 Alibek Zharylkhassynuly HG DF

2 Abylay Zhubanov HG MF

8 Nurmukasan Zhaksylyk HG MF

11 Erassyl Assankhan HG MF

3 Adilet Yesterek HG FW

18 Zhalgas Sailaubek HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

23 Kassymzhan Zulkhainar HG GK

29 Kaissar Malik DF

6 Yernar Parda MF

11 Damir Myngzhasar HG MF

18 Abylaikhan Kenzhadoyev MF

20 Zhanbolat Azimkhan MF

9 Akhan Serik HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

16 Nurmukhammed Kazhakmet HG GK

22 Arnat Serik DF

24 Askar Kenes HG DF

7 Mukhammed Suiindik HG MF

9 Aissultan Tokmaganbet HG MF

13 Berik Zhussip HG FW

15 Zhanserik Sailaubaiuly HG FW

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Rustam Fardiyev

Coach Ulugbek Irismetov

Goalkeeping coach Samat Kanlibaev

Doctor Alisher Artikov

Administrator Sultan Zharylkassynov

Media officer Pirmanov Pirmanov

Marketer Nurzhan Shamshatov

Post Representative

Head coach Marat Sarsenov

Assistant coach Galymzhan Utegenov

Goalkeeping coach Alexey Kuberskiy

Doctor Zhasulan Omirzak

Administrator Galymzhan Jarimbetov

Media officer Ardak Bakyt

Substitutions

Minute Out In

46 Ernur Abilkarys Kassymzhan Zulkhainar

56 Eldar Kalmakhanbek Abylaikhan Kenzhadoyev

56 Zhassulan Kurmantay Yernar Parda

56 Nurassyl Shinaliyev Akhan Serik

66 Yerkebulan Kurmantay Damir Myngzhasar

69 Askhat Absamat Kaissar Malik

75 Timur Rakhimov Zhanbolat Azimkhan

Minute Out In

46 Ramazan Urazbayev Aissultan Tokmaganbet

46 Nurmukasan Zhaksylyk Zhanserik Sailaubaiuly

46 Abylay Zhubanov Mukhammed Suiindik

60 Adilet Yesterek Arnat Serik

85 Alibek Zharylkhassynuly Berik Zhussip

88 Aidarkhan Akylbek Nurmukhammed Kazhakmet

88 Arnat Serik Askar Kenes
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